
COMM NW COR LOT B BROOKSIDE
S/D, RUN E 195 FT FOR POB, RUN
E 69.49 FT, NE 28.87 FT, E 25

KELLY SYSTEMS INC
3101 WEST US HWY 90, SUITE 201
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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4036 MAINT/ALTR 80 12/05/2006

HX Base Yr

3101 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 13 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 21 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

3500 04 5,634 96.8994 61.05 343,956 1986 1990 0 5 0 50.00 45.00

1 STORE RETL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4783

AOF 1,655 110 1,820 50,000

BAS 3,128 100 3,128 85,934

CAN 100 30 30 824

CAN 720 30 216 5,934

CAN 1,120 30 336 9,231

FST 72 50 36 989

FST 105 50 52 1,429

UOP 80 20 16 440

6,980 5,634 154,780

BAS= W26 CAN= W8 S108 E40 N8W32N100$ S100 E32 UOP= S8 E5 N16
W5 S8$ N8 FST= E5 N21 W5 S21$ N80 FST= N12 W6 S12 E6$ W6N12$
PTR=E70 AOF= W32 CAN= W8 S58 E40 N8 W32 N50$ S50 E32 CAN= W5
N20 E5 S20$ N20 E5 N11 W5 N19$ W70$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 10,750

2 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 16.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 240

11,590

1 1600 C SH CTR COM 0 CG 0.00 0.00 21,780.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.90 15.00 13.50 294,030


